September 12, 2000 - Special Election Results

Bond Questions

Question 1**

Purpose: Buy Land for City Parks
Amount: $18,800,000

Question 2**

Purpose: Youth Baseball/Softball and
Soccer Fields, Park Development and City
Pool Renovation

Amount: $13,025,000

Question 3**

Purpose: Expand and Improve Mesa City
Court and City Prosecutor's Building
Amount: $6,000,000

Question 4**

Purpose: City Canal Paths
Amount: $4,400,000

* Passed
** Failed

For the

Bond

13,240

14,551

12,811

10,782

Voter Turnout Statistics

Voter Registration
Ballots Cast

Voter Turnout

Against the
Bond

21,664

20,364

21,909

23,908

133,391
37,712

28.27%



