September 12, 2000 - Special Election Results

Bond Questions	For the Bond	Against the Bond
Question 1** Purpose: Buy Land for City Parks Amount: \$18,800,000	13,240	21,664
Question 2** Purpose: Youth Baseball/Softball and Soccer Fields, Park Development and City Pool Renovation Amount: \$13,025,000	14,551	20,364
Question 3** Purpose: Expand and Improve Mesa City Court and City Prosecutor's Building Amount: \$6,000,000	12,811	21,909
Question 4** Purpose: City Canal Paths Amount: \$4,400,000	10,782	23,908

^{*} Passed

^{**} Failed

Voter Turnout Statistics		
Voter Registration	133,391	
Ballots Cast	37,712	
Voter Turnout	28.27%	